
T H E  L I G H T E S T ,  F A S T E S T ,

M O S T  A G I L E  F F X  E V E R 



 

ON E TO U C H  S N A R E  R E L E A S E
The all new patent pending FFX OneTouch Snare release features 
smooth, effortless one finger snare release action and a precision 

pull-to-engage locking mechanism, all in an elegantly simplified 
light weight design. Virtually all moving parts have been 

eliminated with the OneTouch Snare release for maximum 
durability and lightest weight performance. One-Way 

Snare assemblies go on quickly and can only be 
engaged when installed in the correct position, 

eliminating set-up errors and making tuning 
and changing heads simple and easy.    

             

NEW OneTouch Release

OneTouch Snare Release Pull-To-Engage Locking Mechanism

DR. JOHN WOOTON 
University of Southern Mississippi

 FEATURES   
     • 6 ply 100% Maple Shell
     • 1 Inside Ply of Light Weight Carbon Fiber
     • OneTouch Snare Release System
     • Fully Free-Floating Design
     • 16 Strand Synthetic Gut Snares, Individually-Tunable
     • Stock Finish: #368 Black Silver Burst Lacquer
     • Standard Varsity Lacquer Finishes Available by Special Order
     

 SIZES 
  FFXCC1412/A  14” x 12”  CarbonCore 
  Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware

  FFXCC1311/A   13” x 11” CarbonCore 
  Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware

C H A M P I O N S H I P 

C A R B O N C O R E

 FEATURES   
     • 6 Ply 100% Maple Shell
     • OneTouch Snare Release System
     • Fully Free-Floating Design
     • 16 Strand Synthetic Gut Snares, Individually-Tunable
     • Stock Finish: #360 Silver Sparkle Lacquer
     • Standard Varsity Lacquer Finishes Available by Special Order
     • Stock Wrap Finishes: #33 Pure White, #46 Midnight

 SIZES 
 FFXML1412/A   14” x 12”  Championship Maple, 
                              Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware

 FFXML1311/A   13” x 11”  Championship Maple, 
                            Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware

 FFXM1412/A   14” x 12”  Championship Maple, 
                            Wrap Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware 

 FFXM1311/A   13” x 11”  Championship Maple, 
                             Wrap Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware FFXML1412/C980 

FFXCC1412/C368

C H A M P I O N S H I P 

M A P L E

INTRODUCING THE

LIGHTEST, FASTEST, 
MOST AGILE FFX EVER.

The classic Pearl Championship Snare Drum 
for over 25 years has been re-engineered for 
unprecedented agility and now features our 

revolutionary OneTouch snare release resulting 
in over 2 lbs. of weight reduction.

Pearl’s FFX Snare Drums are the crown jewels of the Championship 
Series. They are the total package: lightweight mobility, clear 
projection, and complete richness of sound. A fully Free-Floating 
design allows unhindered shell response from the 6 ply 100% Maple 
shell that “floats” in a super lightweight aircraft aluminum frame. 
The FFX is the best in its class and is competitively proven having 
contributed to more than a few High Percussion Awards.

CarbonCore Snare Drums feature a 100% Maple Shell, with 
an added inner ply of ultra-light Carbon Fiber. The added 
“CarbonCore” enhances the expressive capability of the Snare 
Drum across its full dynamic range – clear and articulate at low 
volumes, crisp and powerful at high volumes. The warmth of 
tone given by 6 plies of Maple married with the boosted high 
frequencies given by the CarbonCore, together create a newly 
maximized Snare Drum for the Marching Arts.



Colors shown in this brochure are for representation only and may not be exactly 
the same as the original due to the printing processes involved.

Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2015  •  Printed in USA  •  FFXOT15

P E A R L D R U M . C O M

PearlDrumCorp

Official Pearl 
Marching Page

pearldrummersforum.com

PearlDrumCorp

VARSITY Lacquer Finishes will be 
available beginning in 2015 on all 

Championship drums including 
CarbonCore and Championship 

Maple Series Drums. 

The NEW Varsity Lacquer Series for Pearl Championship Marching drums
makes showing your school spirit fast and easy!   

The Varsity series kicks off the 2015 season with 8 vibrant high gloss lacquer finishes in the standard 
scholastic color palette for all Pearl Championship Lacquer series drums. Choose your school color and pick 

from Fade Top, Fade Bottom, Burst, and Spiral styles that best fit your school’s spirit.    

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
96

2

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
96

5

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
96

8

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
97

1

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
97

4

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
97

7

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
98

0

Blue  

Yellow

Red

Green

Garnet

Purple 

Orange

Black

#962

#965

#968

#971

#974

#977

#980

#982

#961

#964

#967

#970

#973

#976

#979

#981

#960

#963

#966

#969

#972

#975

#978

#368

#990

#991

#992

#993

#994

#995

#996

#997

Fade Top Fade Bottom Burst Spiral

Fade Bottom / #961 Burst / #960 Spiral / #990Fade Top / #962

Fa
de

 To
p 

/ #
98

2


