

# THE LIGHTEST, FASTEST, MOST AGILE FFX EVER





### INTRODUCING THE LIGHTEST, FASTEST, MOST AGILE FFX EVER.



The classic Pearl Championship Snare Drum for over 25 years has been re-engineered for unprecedented agility and now features our revolutionary OneTouch snare release resulting in over 2 lbs. of weight reduction.





OneTouch Snare Release

Pull-To-Engage Locking Mechanism

### ONETOUCH SNARE RELEASE

The all new patent pending FFX OneTouch Snare release features smooth, effortless one finger snare release action and a precision pull-to-engage locking mechanism, all in an elegantly simplified light weight design. Virtually all moving parts have been eliminated with the OneTouch Snare release for maximum durability and lightest weight performance. One-Way Snare assemblies go on quickly and can only be engaged when installed in the correct position, eliminating set-up errors and making tuning and changing heads simple and easy. Pearl's FFX Snare Drums are the crown jewels of the Championship Series. They are the total package: lightweight mobility, clear projection, and complete richness of sound. A fully Free-Floating design allows unhindered shell response from the 6 ply 100% Maple shell that "floats" in a super lightweight aircraft aluminum frame. The FFX is the best in its class and is competitively proven having contributed to more than a few High Percussion Awards.

#### FEATURES

- 6 Ply 100% Maple Shell
- OneTouch Snare Release System
- Fully Free-Floating Design
- 16 Strand Synthetic Gut Snares, Individually-Tunable
- Stock Finish: #360 Silver Sparkle Lacquer
- Standard Varsity Lacquer Finishes Available by Special Order
- Stock Wrap Finishes: #33 Pure White, #46 Midnight

SIZES	
FFXML1412/A	14" x 12" Championship Maple,
	Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware
FXML1311/A	13" x 11" Championship Maple,
	Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware
FXM1412/A	14" x 12" Championship Maple,
	Wrap Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware
FXM1311/A	13" x 11" Championship Maple,
	Wrap Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware

## CHAMPIONSHIP CARBONCORE



FFXCC1412/C36

## CHAMPIONSHIP MAPLE



CarbonCore Snare Drums feature a 100% Maple Shell, with an added inner ply of ultra-light Carbon Fiber. The added "CarbonCore" enhances the expressive capability of the Snare Drum across its full dynamic range – clear and articulate at low volumes, crisp and powerful at high volumes. The warmth of tone given by 6 plies of Maple married with the boosted high frequencies given by the CarbonCore, together create a newly maximized Snare Drum for the Marching Arts.

#### FEATURES

- 6 ply 100% Maple Shell
- 1 Inside Ply of Light Weight Carbon Fiber
- OneTouch Snare Release System
- Fully Free-Floating Design
- 16 Strand Synthetic Gut Snares, Individually-Tunable
- Stock Finish: #368 Black Silver Burst Lacquer
- Standard Varsity Lacquer Finishes Available by Special Order

SIZES	
FFXCC1412/A	14" x 12" CarbonCore
	Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware
FFXCC1311/A	13" x 11" CarbonCore Lacquer Finish, Polished Aluminum Hardware



The *NEW* Varsity Lacquer Series for Pearl Championship Marching drums makes showing your school spirit fast and easy!

The Varsity series kicks off the 2015 season with 8 vibrant high gloss lacquer finishes in the standard scholastic color palette for all Pearl Championship Lacquer series drums. Choose your school color and pick from Fade Top, Fade Bottom, Burst, and Spiral styles that best fit your school's spirit.

	Fade Top	Fade Bottom	Burst	Spiral
Blue	#962	#961	#960	#990
Yellow	#965	#964	#963	#991
Red	#968	#967	#966	#992
Green	#971	#970	#969	#993
Garnet	#974	#973	#972	#994
Purple	#977	#976	#975	#995
Orange	#980	#979	#978	#996
Black	#982	#981	#368	#997
VARSITY Lacquer Finishes will be available beginning in 2015 on all Championship drums including CarbonCore and Championship Maple Series Drums.	Fade Top / #962	Fade Bottom / #961	Burst / #960	Spiral / #990
lors shown in this brochure are for representation only and m e same as the original due to the printing processes involved.	ay not be exactly	Ponn	Officia March	I Pearl You PearlDru

Products and specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2015 • Printed in USA • FFXOT15

PEARLDRUM.COM

PearlDrumCorp

pearldrummersforum.com